Position

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

President

Board Member

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District

Midway Community
Services District

Hilmar County Water
District

Santa Nella County Water
District

Winton Water and Sanitary
District (Merced)

Winton Water and Sanitary
District (Merced)

Franklin County Water
District

Franklin County Water
District

Franklin County Water
District

Franklin County Water
District

Franklin County Water
District

Winton Water and Sanitary
District (Merced)

Central California Irrigation
District

Santa Nella County Water
District

Midway Community
Services District

Midway Community
Services District

Department Total Wages

Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors

Administration

Board Member

Administration

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Administration

Administration

Administration

$15,960
$15,960
$14,340
$7,790
$3,025

$3,000

$2,600

$2,600

$2,500

$2,400

$2,400

$2,400

$2,400

$2,400

$2,300

$2,100

$1,900

$1,900

$1,840

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,132
$0
$2,043
$25,356
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Board Member

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Director

Director

Hilmar County Water
District

Hilmar County Water
District

Hilmar County Water
District

Hilmar County Water
District

Midway Community
Services District

Santa Nella County Water
District

Los Banos Cemetery District

Los Banos Cemetery District

Delhi County Water District
Delhi County Water District
Delhi County Water District
Delhi County Water District
Delhi County Water District

Merquin County Water
District

Merquin County Water
District

Los Banos Cemetery District
Los Banos Cemetery District
Los Banos Cemetery District
Central California Irrigation

District

Merquin County Water
District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Administration

Administration

Los Banos Cemetery
District

Los Banos Cemetery
District

Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

Merquin County Water
District

Merquin County Water
District

Los Banos Cemetery
District

Los Banos Cemetery
District

Los Banos Cemetery
District

Board of Directors

Merquin County Water
District

$1,600

$1,600

$1,500

$1,400

$1,400

$1,300

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200

$1,050

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Vice President
Director
Director

Director

Director

President

Merquin County Water
District

Santa Nella County Water
District

Santa Nella County Water
District

Winton Water and Sanitary
District (Merced)

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Midway Community
Services District

Winton Water and Sanitary
District (Merced)

Merquin County Water
District

South Dos Palos County
Water District

South Dos Palos County
Water District

Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District

South Dos Palos County
Water District

Grassland Water District
Grassland Water District
Grassland Water District

South Dos Palos County
Water District

Grassland Water District
Grassland Water District

Merquin County Water

District

Administration

Administration

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Administration

Board of Directors

Merquin County Water

District

Administration

Administration

Board of Directors
Board of Directors

Administration

Board
Board
Board

Administration

Board
Board

$950

$900

$900

$900

$850

$850

$800

$700

$700

$550

$400

$400

$360
$300
$300

$275
$225
$200
$200

$175
$125

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$24,644
$0
$0

$32,924
$12,481
$25,198

$0

$647
$12,481



Board Member

Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board President

Chairman

Chairman

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Santa Nella County Water
District

Grassland Water District

Ballico Community Services
District

Ballico Community Services
District

Ballico Community Services
District

Ballico Community Services
District

Centinella Water District
Centinella Water District
Centinella Water District
Stevinson Water District
Stevinson Water District
Stevinson Water District
Stevinson Water District
Stevinson Water District

Ballico Community Services
District

Gustine Drainage District
(Merced)

Snelling Community
Services District

Ballico-Cortez Water District
Ballico-Cortez Water District
Ballico-Cortez Water District
Ballico-Cortez Water District
Ballico-Cortez Water District
Ballico-Cortez Water District
Ballico-Cortez Water District

Charleston Drainage District
(Merced)

Administration

Board
Board

Board

Board

Board

Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body

Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board

Governing Board

Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Governing Board

$100

$25
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Charleston Drainage District
(Merced)

Country Club County Water
District

Country Club County Water
District

Country Club County Water
District

Country Club County Water
District

Country Club County Water
District

Grassland Resource
Conservation District

Grassland Resource
Conservation District

Gustine Drainage District
(Merced)

Gustine Drainage District
(Merced)

Gustine Drainage District
(Merced)

Le Grand-Athlone Water
District

Le Grand-Athlone Water
District

Le Grand-Athlone Water
District

Le Grand-Athlone Water
District

Le Grand-Athlone Water
District

Pacheco Water District
Pacheco Water District

Snelling Community
Services District

Governing Board

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board

Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Governing Board
Governing Board

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0



Director

Director

Director

Elected Official

Elected Official

Elected Official

Elected Official

Elected Official

President

President

President
President

Secretary

Secretary

Treasurer

Treasurer
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Vice President

Vice-Chairman

Snelling Community
Services District

Snelling Community
Services District

Winton Water and Sanitary
District (Merced)

Le Grand Community
Services District

Le Grand Community
Services District

Le Grand Community
Services District

Le Grand Community
Services District

Le Grand Community
Services District

Charleston Drainage District
(Merced)

Grassland Resource
Conservation District

Pacheco Water District
Turner Island Water District

Grassland Resource
Conservation District

Turner Island Water District

Charleston Drainage District
(Merced)

Pacheco Water District

Turner Island Water District
Turner Island Water District
Turner Island Water District

Grassland Resource
Conservation District

Gustine Drainage District
(Merced)

Board Member

Board Member

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Governing Board

Board

Governing Board
Board Member

Board

Board Member

Governing Board

Governing Board
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



Vice-Chairman

Vice-President

Vice-President

Snelling Community Board Member
Services District

Charleston Drainage District Governing Board
(Merced)

Pacheco Water District Governing Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



