Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Merced Irrigation District	Board of Directors	\$15,960	\$2,132
Director		Merced Irrigation District	Board of Directors	\$15,960	\$0
Director		Merced Irrigation District	Board of Directors	\$14,340	\$2,043
Director		Merced Irrigation District	Board of Directors	\$7,790	\$25,356
Director		Midway Community Services District	Administration	\$3,025	\$0
Director		Hilmar County Water District	Board Member	\$3,000	\$0
Board Member		Santa Nella County Water District	Administration	\$2,600	\$0
Director		Winton Water and Sanitary District (Merced)	Board of Directors	\$2,600	\$0
Director		Winton Water and Sanitary District (Merced)	Board of Directors	\$2,500	\$0
Director		Franklin County Water District	Governing Board	\$2,400	\$0
Director		Franklin County Water District	Governing Board	\$2,400	\$0
Director		Franklin County Water District	Governing Board	\$2,400	\$0
Director		Franklin County Water District	Governing Board	\$2,400	\$0
Director		Franklin County Water District	Governing Board	\$2,400	\$0
Director		Winton Water and Sanitary District (Merced)	Board of Directors	\$2,300	\$0
President		Central California Irrigation District	Board of Directors	\$2,100	\$0
Board Member		Santa Nella County Water District	Administration	\$1,900	\$0
Director		Midway Community Services District	Administration	\$1,900	\$0
Director		Midway Community Services District	Administration	\$1,840	\$0

Director	Hilmar County Water District	Board Member	\$1,600	\$0
Director	Hilmar County Water District	Board Member	\$1,600	\$0
Director	Hilmar County Water District	Board Member	\$1,500	\$0
Director	Hilmar County Water District	Board Member	\$1,400	\$0
Director	Midway Community Services District	Administration	\$1,400	\$0
Board Member	Santa Nella County Water District	Administration	\$1,300	\$0
Board Trustee	Los Banos Cemetery District	Los Banos Cemetery District	\$1,200	\$0
Board Trustee	Los Banos Cemetery District	Los Banos Cemetery District	\$1,200	\$0
Director	Delhi County Water District	Board	\$1,200	\$0
Director	Delhi County Water District	Board	\$1,200	\$0
Director	Delhi County Water District	Board	\$1,200	\$0
Director	Delhi County Water District	Board	\$1,200	\$0
Director	Delhi County Water District	Board	\$1,200	\$0
Director	Merquin County Water District	Merquin County Water District	\$1,200	\$0
Director	Merquin County Water District	Merquin County Water District	\$1,050	\$0
Board Trustee	Los Banos Cemetery District	Los Banos Cemetery District	\$1,000	\$0
Board Trustee	Los Banos Cemetery District	Los Banos Cemetery District	\$1,000	\$0
Board Trustee	Los Banos Cemetery District	Los Banos Cemetery District	\$1,000	\$0
Director	Central California Irrigation District	Board of Directors	\$1,000	\$0
Director	Merquin County Water District	Merquin County Water District	\$1,000	\$0

Director	South Dos Palos County	Administration	\$200	\$23,190
Director	Grassland Water District Grassland Water District	Board Board	\$225 \$200	\$12,481 \$25,198
Vice President	Grassland Water District	Board	\$275	\$32,924
	Water District			
Director	Merced Irrigation District South Dos Palos County	Board of Directors  Administration	\$300 \$300	\$0 \$0
Director	Merced Irrigation District	Board of Directors	\$360	\$24,644
Director	South Dos Palos County Water District	Administration	\$400	\$0
Director	South Dos Palos County Water District	Administration	\$400	\$0
Director	Merquin County Water District	Merquin County Water District	\$550	\$0
Director	Winton Water and Sanitary District (Merced)	Board of Directors	\$700	\$0
Director	Midway Community Services District	Administration	\$700	\$0
Director	Central California Irrigation District	Board of Directors	\$800	\$0
Director	Central California Irrigation District	Board of Directors	\$850	\$0
Director	Central California Irrigation District	Board of Directors	\$850	\$0
Director	Winton Water and Sanitary District (Merced)	Board of Directors	\$900	\$0
Board Member	Santa Nella County Water District	Administration	\$900	\$0
Board Member	Santa Nella County Water District	Administration	\$900	\$0
Director	Merquin County Water District	Merquin County Water District	\$950	\$0

Board Member	Santa Nella County Water	Administration	\$100	\$0
	District			
Director	Grassland Water District	Board	\$25	\$0
Board Member	Ballico Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Ballico Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Ballico Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Ballico Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Centinella Water District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Centinella Water District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Centinella Water District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Stevinson Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Stevinson Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Stevinson Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Stevinson Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Stevinson Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board President	Ballico Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
Chairman	Gustine Drainage District (Merced)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Chairman	Snelling Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Ballico-Cortez Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Ballico-Cortez Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Ballico-Cortez Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Ballico-Cortez Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Ballico-Cortez Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Ballico-Cortez Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Ballico-Cortez Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Charleston Drainage District (Merced)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0

Director	Charleston Drainage District (Merced)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Country Club County Water District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Country Club County Water District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Country Club County Water District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Country Club County Water District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Country Club County Water District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Grassland Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Grassland Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Gustine Drainage District (Merced)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Gustine Drainage District (Merced)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Gustine Drainage District (Merced)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Le Grand-Athlone Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Le Grand-Athlone Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Le Grand-Athlone Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Le Grand-Athlone Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Le Grand-Athlone Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Pacheco Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Pacheco Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Snelling Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

Director	Snelling Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Snelling Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Winton Water and Sanitary District (Merced)	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Elected Official	Le Grand Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Elected Official	Le Grand Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Elected Official	Le Grand Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Elected Official	Le Grand Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Elected Official	Le Grand Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
President	Charleston Drainage District (Merced)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
President	Grassland Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0
President	Pacheco Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
President	Turner Island Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Grassland Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Turner Island Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Treasurer	Charleston Drainage District (Merced)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Treasurer	Pacheco Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Turner Island Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Turner Island Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Turner Island Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Grassland Resource Conservation District	Board	\$0	\$0
Vice-Chairman	Gustine Drainage District (Merced)	Board Member	\$0	\$0

Vice-Chairman	Snelling Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Vice-President	Charleston Drainage District (Merced)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Vice-President	Pacheco Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0